COLORNMISTIO N"

v Follow-Up Meeting Appointment Sheet

Date:
Time:
Location:
We look forward to our next meeting!
Please Feel Free to Contact Us Anytime!
Gary Allen Jay Elliott Jansen Fisher
President KC Regional Manager Technical Representative
m: 417.353.5317 m: 816.215.4667 m: 417.755.3244
e: gallen@color-vision.biz e: jelliott@color-vision.biz e: jfisher@color-vision.biz
Larry Duchaine Kyle Abernathy
Customer Service Representative Technical Representative
m: 816.215.1552 m: 417.421.6375
e: Ilduchaine@color-vision.biz e: kabernathy@color-vision.biz
Frank Flower Bob Gallant
Certified Technical Representative KC Business Development Manager
Commercial/Fleet Sales m: 816.215.4667
m: 785.217.4540 e: bgallant@color-vision.biz

e: fflower@color-vision.biz

Roger Hammett
PPG Territory Manager

m: 417.291.2565
e: rogerhammett@ppg.com



